377
PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR
GINICE CO.,Ltd.376 377
공
압
식
조
작

작
기
주문코드시스템 Order Coding System
GLB-X  X  X
1. BK - 1 (30x80xH30)
2. BK - 2 (30x80xH40)
3. BK - 3 (30x130xH40)/available for model from GD-125
4. BK - 4 (30x130xH60)
5. BK - 5 (30x50xH30)/available for model GD-35
1. Mechanical switch (2*SPDT)
2. Proximity sensor (2EA / NPN or PNP TYPE)
3. Mechanical switch (2*DPDT)
4. Mechanical switch (2*SPDT) CT(4~20mA)
1. Weather proof (IP 67)
2. Explosion proof (IP 67, Ex d IIC T6)
3. High temperature 120℃